R3: Les Goulets et la Combe Laval : mardi 19 juillet
Carte Michelin locale 332 ou 333

Ref. Re-
Altitude |Lieu Rte Vers km KM Chauvot | marques
885 LA CHAPELLE en VERCORS D518 0,0
D518 est
aussi dans
878 Le COLLET ret 1,7 1,7 FR-26-0878 | le circuit
"La Résis-
tance"
885 LA CHAPELLE en VERCORS D518 td 1,7 3,4
685 Les BARAQUES en VERCORS D518 ag 5,6 9,0
319 Pont d'Echevis 7,5 16,5
294 Ste-EULALIE D54 ag 3,2 19,7
314 St-LAURENT en ROYANS D2 aG 2,6 22,3
318 D2 D2 aD 0,2 22,5
1040 |D2/D76 D76 td 16,8 39,3
1011 |Col de la MACHINE D76 0,2 39,5| FR-26-1011 BPF
889 Col GAUDISSARD D76 3,8 43,3 FR-26-
850 [Carr CV/ID76 CV ag 0,9 44,2
1146 |Col de 'ECHARASSON CcVv 4.5 48,7| FR-26-1146
1045 |Carr D199/D76/CV D199 td 3,1 51,8
1202 |Col de CARRI D199 6,2 58,0[ FR-26-1202
893 Carr D178/D199 D178 ag 4,2 62,2
885 LA CHAPELLE en VERCORS 2,5 64,7
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